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5 COMINAZZO

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA 88 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

2. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7

3. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 85 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6

4. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 78

5. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 86

6. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 83 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

7. KESKINEN Matti LeA 82 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6

8. RATSULA Veikko TSA 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6

9. ILVONEN Markku NoSA 70 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 5 5 5

Osumat
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6 KUCHENREUTER

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8

2. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

3. LEPPÄNEN Tapio LeA 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

4. KESKINEN Matti LeA 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

5. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7

6. RATSULA Veikko TSA 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

7. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

8. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 86 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7

9. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

10. KATAJA Pentti SaSA 85 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

11. PEIPPO Rauno VarkA 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

12. ILVONEN Markku NoSA 76 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6

13. HALONEN Janita SSG 73 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6

Osumat
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12 MARIETTE

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. LEPPÄNEN Tapio LeA 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

2. RATSULA Veikko TSA 91 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8

3. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

4. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

5. HENNESSY Alistair LeA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

6. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7

7. KESKINEN Matti LeA 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

8. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG 86 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

9. KATAJA Pentti SaSA 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

10. PEIPPO Rauno VarkA 83 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

11. ILVONEN Markku NoSA 73 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6

12. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA 73 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6

13. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 71 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6

Osumat
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15x Sovellettu VETTERLI  (10 laukausta)

Sija Nimi Seura KASA mm

1. PAATINEN Pekka SSG 48,50
2. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA 54,50
3. KATAJA Pentti SaSa 65,00


